
# CDFI Contact Depository Address Website Email

1 3Core, Inc. Marc Nemanic No 3120 Cohasset Road, Ste. 1, Chico, CA 95973 3coreedc.org mnemanic@3coreedc.org

2 Accion San Diego Elizabeth Schott No 404 Euclid Ave, Ste. 271, San Diego, CA 92114 accionsandiego.org eschott@accionsandiego.org

3 Arcata Economic Development Corporation Ross Welch No 707 K Street, Eureka, CA 95501 http://www.aedc1.org/ ross@aedc1.org

4 Bankers Small Business CDC Robert Villarreal No 2448 Historic Decatur Rd, Suite 200, San Diego, CA 92106 http://www.cdcloans.com/ rvillarreal@cdcloans.com

5 California Capital Financial Development 
Corporation Deborah Muramoto No 1792 Tribute Rd. Ste. 270 Sacramento, CA 95815 cacapital.org Dmuramoto@cacapital.org

6 California Coastal Rural Development Corp Karl Zalazowski No 221 Main Street, Ste. 301, Salinas, CA 93901 calcoastal.org karl_Zalazowski@calcoastal.org

7 California Community Reinvestment Corp Mary Kaiser No 225 W. Broadway, Ste. 120, Glendale, CA 91204 e-ccrc.org mary.kaiser@e-ccrc.org

8 Capital Impact Partners Scott Sporte No 360 22nd Street, Oakland, CA 94612 http://www.capitalimpact.org/ ssporte@ncbcapitalimpact.org

9 Century Housing Corp Alan Hoffman No 1000 Corporate Pointe, Culver City, CA 90230 centuryhousing.org ahoffman@centuryhousing.org

10 Clearinghouse CDFI Doug Bystry No 23861 El Toro Road, Ste. 401, Lake Forest, CA 92630 clearinghousecdfi.com dbystry@clearinghousecdfi.com

11 Corp for Supportive Housing Brigitt Jandreau-Smith No 1330 Broadway, Ste. 601, Oakland, CA 94612 csh.org brigitt.jandreau-smith@csh.org

12 EDC-VC Marvin Boateng No  1601 Carmen Drive Suite 215, Camarillo, CA 93010 http://edc-vc.com/ marvin.boateng@edc-vc.com

13 Enterprise Community Investment, Inc. Robin Hyerstay No 600 Wilshire Blvd, Ste. 600, Los Angeles, CA 90017 enterprisecommunity.com rhyerstay@enterprisecommunity.com

14 Enterprise Community Loan Fund, Inc Megan Marsick No 11000 Broken Land Parkway, Suite 700, Columbia, MD 21044 enterprisecommunity.com mmarsick@enterprisecommunity.org

15 California Farmlink Jonathan Harrison No 303 Potrero Street, Suite 29-201 Santa Cruz, CA 95060 www.californiafarmlink.org jonathan@cafarmlink.org

16 Fresno CDFI Blong Lee No 1900 Mariposa Mall, Ste. 100, Fresno, CA 93721 fresnocdfi.com blong.lee@fresnoeoc.org

17 Genesis LA Economic Growth Corp Tom De Simone No 801 S. Grand Ave, Ste. 625, Los Angeles, CA 90017 genesisla.org tdesimone@genesisla.org

18 Housing Trust Fund Santa Barbara County Jennifer McGovern No P. O. Box 60909, Santa Barbara, CA 93160-0909 sbhousingtrust.org j.mcgovern@sbhousingtrust.org

19 Housing Trust Silicon Valley Kevin Zwick  No 95 S. Market St., Ste. 610, San Jose, CA 95113 housingtrustsv.org kevin@housingtrustscc.org

20 Impact Community Capital LLC Jeff Brenner No 100 Pine Street, Ste. 2860, San Francisco, CA 94111 impactcapital.net jbrenner@impactcapital.net

21 Local Initiatives Support Corporation Christina Travers No  501 Seventh Avenue, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10018 http://www.lisc.org/ ctravers@lisc.org

22 Low Income Investment Fund Nancy Andrews No 100 Pine Street, Ste. 1800, San Francisco, CA 94111 liifund.org nandrews@liifund.org

23 Mercy Loan Fund Brian Sample No 1999 Broadway, Ste. 1000, Denver, CO 80202 mercyloanfund.org bsample@mercyhousing.org

24 Nehemiah Community Reinvestment Fund Darrell Teat No 640 Bercut Drive, Ste. A, Sacramento, CA 95811 ncrfund.org dteat@nehemiahcorp.org
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25 Neighborhood Housing Services Neighborhood 
Lending Services Lori Gay No 3926 Wilshire Boulevard, Ste. 200, Los Angeles, CA 90010 lanhs.org lgay@lanhs.org

26 Neighborhood Housing Services of Inland Empire Dawn Lee No  1390 N. D. Street, San Bernardino, CA 92405 http://www.nhsie.org/ Dawn.Lee@nhsie.org

27 Neighborhood Partnership Housing Services Victor Ramirez No 9551 Pittsburgh Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 http://nphsinc.org/ Victor@nphsinc.org

28 NeighborWorks Orange County Helen O' Sullivan No 128 E. Katella Ave, Orange, CA 92867 nwoc.org heleno@nwoc.org

29 NeighborWorks Sacramento Donald Terry No 2411 Alhambra Blvd., Ste. 200, Sacramento, CA  95817 nwsac.org donald@nwsac.org

30 Nonprofit Finance Fund Norah McVeigh No 28 Second Street Suite 600, San Francisco , CA 94105 http://www.nonprofitfinancefund.orgNorah.McVeigh@nffusa.org

31 Northeast Community Federal Credit Union Lilly Lo Yes 683 Clay Street, San Francisco, CA 94111 necfcu.org lilylo@necfcu.org

32 Northern California Community Loan Fund Lea Salem No 870 Market Street, Ste. 677, San Francisco, CA 94102 ncclf.org lsalem@ncclf.org

33 Opportunity Fund Northern California Eric Weaver No 111 W. StJohn Street., Ste. 800, San Jose, CA 95113 opportunityfund.org eric@opportunityfund.org

34 PACE Finance Corporation Namoch Sokhom No  1055 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1475, Los Angeles, CA 90017 http://pacelabdc.org/ nsokhom@pacela.org

35 Pacific Coast Regional Small Business Dev Corp Mark Robertson No 3255 Wilshire Boulevard, Ste. 1501, Los Angeles, CA 90010 pcrcorp.org mark.robertson@pcrcorp.org

36 ProAmerica Bank Lloyd Moromisato Yes 888 West 6th Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017 proamericabank.com lloyd.moromisato@proamericabank.com

37 Raza Development Fund Rodrigo Vela No 1 E. Washington St., Ste. 2250, Pheonix, AZ 85004 razafund.org rvela@razafund.org

38 Rural Community Assistance Corp Michael Carroll No 3120 Freeboard Drive, Ste. 201, West Sacramento, CA 95691 rcac.org mcarroll@rcac.org

39 San Luis Obispo County Housing Trust Fund Gerald Rioux No 71 Zaca Lane, Ste. 130, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 slochtf.org jerry@slochtf.org

40 Self-Help Federal Credit Union Steven Zuckerman Yes 1330 Broadway, Ste. 604, Oakland, CA 94612 self-help.org/california steve.zuckerman@self-help.org

41 TELACU Community Capital Jose Rodriguez No 5400 E. Olympic Blvd., Ste. 300, Los Angeles, CA  90022 telacu.com jrodriguez@telacu.com

42 TMC Development Working Solutions Emily Gasner No 1500 Mission Street, San Francisco CA 94103 http://tmcworkingsolutions.org/ emily@workingsolutions.org

43 Valley Economic Development Center Roberto Barragan No 5121 Van Nuys Blvd., 3rd Floor, Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 www.vedc.org roberto@vedc.org

44 Ventura County Community Development 
Corporation Bertha Garcia No 2231 Sturgis Rd, Oxnard, CA 93030 http://vccdc.org/ bgarcia@vccdc.org

45 Ventura Housing Trust Fund Linda Braunschweiger No  4001 Mission Oaks Blvd, Suite O, Camarillo, CA 93012 www.vchousingtrustfund.org linda@vcHousingTrustFund.org

46 West Angeles CDC Tonia Knightner No  6028 Crenshaw Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90043 www.westangelescdc.org tknightner@westangelescdc.org

47 WNC Christine Cormier No 17782 Sky Park Circle, Irvine, California 92614-6404 http://www.wncinc.com/ ccormier@wncinc.com
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48 Women's Economic Ventures Devon Johnson No 333 S. Salinas Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93103 wevonline.org  djohnson@wevonline.org
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